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the accuracy, completeness, or currentness of any information presented and disclaims any warranties,
whether expressed or implied. Users who rely on the information contained in this map do so at their own risk.
The WVDOT and its agents will not be held liable for inaccurate, outdated, or otherwise erroneous information,
or for damages arising, whether directly or indirectly, from use or misuse of this map or any data contained
herein.

KEY MAP OF COUNTIES

1 inch = 1 mile

1 0 1 2

Kilometers

1 0 1 2

Miles

SHEET 3

SHEET 1
SHEET 2

KEY MAP OF SHEETS

Bradley

Price Hill

²³903
27

²³903
12

")16

£¤19

£¤19

¬«1

!=19
2

!=1
27

!=19
1

!=1
18

!=19
43

!=1
19

!=19
30

!=19
34
!=19

20

!=1
38

!=1
17

!=19
48

!=19
52

!=19
29

!=119
45!=16

38

!=19
81

!=16
67

!=1
35

!=16
49

!=1
33

!=1
43

!=1
25

!=1
46

!=16
66

²³901
13

!=19
2

!=19
34 !=19

20

!=21
8

")16

")16
!=64

3

!=119
28

!=119
29
!=19

3

¬«1
¬«1

!=19
82

!=19
30

!=19
47

4TH ST

DO
GW

OO
D 

LN

BA
RL

EY
WO

OD
 LN

SURPLUS LN

9T
H 

ST

3RD ST

GL
EB

E L
N

AXTON ST

CSXT

Dunloup
Creek

Maple Fork

3 Fayet te   Co un ty

0 1,000 2,000 3,000500
Feet

SCALE OF INSET 3

All routes are provided by West Virginia (WV) Department of 
Transportation.  Urban Areas, corporation lines, and population
data are from the U.S. Census Bureau for census years 2000 and 
2010.  Contributing sources include United States (U.S.) National 
Park Service, U.S. Forest Service, U.S. Geological Survey, WV 
Department of Environmental Protection, WV Division of Forestry, 
WV Division of Natural Resources, WV GIS Technical Center, WV 
Health Care Authority, WV Legislative Services, and WVU Natural 
Resource Analysis Center.
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Geospatial Transportation Information Section
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